< May 2016 ~ June 2016 Blues Calendar, Oahu clubs - call to verify ~ Jul 2016 »
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Venues: OnStage Drinks & Grinds, 802 Kapahulu Ave, 738-0004 http://www.onstagedrinksandgrinds.com
(Phone ahead |l.%:|Hard Rock Café, 280 Beachwalk, 955-7383 http://www.hardrock.com/cafes/honolulu/
to verify acts) | |Hawaiian Brian's,1680 Kapiolani Blvd, 946-1343 http://www.hawaiianbrians.com/

Ruby Tuesday, 4450 Kapolei Parkway, Kapolei, 492-1395 http://www.rubytuesdayhawaii.com/
- Pinkys, 970 N Kalaheo Ave, Kailua, 254-6255 https://www.facebook.com/PinkysKailua
- Kona Brewing Co., 7192 Kalaniana'ole Highway, 396-5662 http://konabrewingco.com/blog/pubs/koko-marina-pub/
- Irish Rose Saloon, 478 Ena Road, 947-3414 http://irishrosesaloon.com/
.3 Hilton Waikiki Beach Lobby Bar, 2500 Kuhio Ave, 922-0811 http://www.hiltonwaikikibeach.com/eat-drink/lobby-bar/
Surfer, The Bar - Turtle Bay Resort, North Shore, 293-6000 http://surferthebar.com/
Downbeat Diner, 42 N. Hotel St, 533-2328 http://downbeatdiner.com/
- Fish House, Four Seasons Ko'olina, 679-0079 http://www.fourseasons.com/oahu/dining/restaurants/fish_house/
/:.EN Rumfire, Sheraton Waikiki, 2255 Kalakaua Ave, 922-4422 http://www.rumfirewaikiki.com/
- Oeno Winemaking, 26 Ho’olai St, Kailua, 263-6366 http://www.oenowinemaking.com/
/:E)Bella Bistro, 201 Hamakua Dr, Kailua, 262-7168 http://bellabistrokailua.com/
- Nico's Pier 38, 1129 North Nimitz Highway, 540-1377 http://nicospier38.com/
- Jazz Minds, 1661 Kapiolani Blvd, 945-0800 http://www.honolulujazzclub.com/
Atherton Performing Arts Studio, 738 Kaheka St, 955-8821 http://hawaiipublicradio.org/contact
/.t Lolas, 1108 Keeaumoku St, 479-6004 http://www.lolashawaii.com

m Hawaii Polo Club, 68-411 Farrington Hwy,Mokuleia, 220-5153 https://hawaii-polo.org/



